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1
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1
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89
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94

95
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101
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87
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BYE14

BYE15

BYE16

BYE10

BYE11

BYE12

BYE18

BYE19

BYE20

BYE22

BYE23

BYE24

BYE26

BYE27

BYE28

BYE30

BYE31

BYE32

BYE2

BYE3

BYE4

BYE6

BYE7

BYE8

49
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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62

63
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54
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59
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BYE

BYE
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52

53
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55

56
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58
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64
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

W of 1

W of 5

W of 9

W of 13

W of 17

W of 21

W of 25

W of 29

L of 1

L of 5

L of 9

L of 13

L of 17

L of 21

L of 25

L of 29

W of 33

W of 34

W of 35

W of 36

W of 37

W of 38

W of 39

W of 40

W of 41

W of 42

W of 43

W of 44

W of 45

W of 46

W of 47

W of 48

W of 89

W of 88

W of 90

W of 87

W of 91

W of 86

W of 92

W of 85

W of 93

W of 84

W of 94

W of 83

W of 95

W of 82

W of 96

W of 81

W of 65

W of 66

W of 67

W of 68

W of 69

W of 70

W of 71

W of 72

W of 73

W of 74

W of 75

W of 76

W of 77

W of 78

W of 79

W of 80

L of 39

L of 37

L of 35

L of 33

L of 47

L of 45

L of 43

L of 41

W of 49

L of 40

W of 51

L of 38

W of 53

L of 36

W of 55

L of 34

W of 57

L of 48

W of 59

L of 46

W of 61

L of 44

W of 63

L of 42

W to 104

W to 103

W to 102

W to 101

W to 100

W to 99

W to 98

W to 97

L to 72

L to 71

L to 70

L to 69

L to 68

L to 67

L to 66

L to 65

L to 64

L to 63

L to 62

L to 61

L to 60

L to 59

L to 58

L to 57

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF1)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF1)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF2)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF2)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF3)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF3)

WINNER’S SIDE

ROUND
1

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF4)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF4)

WINNER’S SIDE

ROUND
2

LOSER’S SIDE

ROUND
1

LOSER’S SIDE

ROUND
2

LOSER’S SIDE

ROUND
3

LAST
16

WINNER’S SIDE

ROUND
3

B
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FINALS
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SEMI-
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FINAL
June 17, 5:00 pm
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QF
1
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QF
3

W of 99
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QF
2

W of 103
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QF
4

W of QF3

W of QF4
SF
2

W of QF1

W of QF2
SF
1

W of SF1

W of SF2F
W to Las Vegas!!

All shots lead 
to Vegas!!

KANTO
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L of 13

L of 29

W of 55

W of 63

W to 104

W to 103

W to 102

W to 101

W to 100

W to 99

W to 98

W to 97

L to 72

L to 71

L to 70

L to 69

L to 68

L to 67

L to 66

L to 65

L to 80

L to 79

L to 78

L to 77

L to 76

L to 75

L to 74

L to 73

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF1)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF1)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF2)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF2)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF3)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF3)

WINNER’S SIDE

ROUND
1

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF4)

W to ROPPONGI!! (QF4)

WINNER’S SIDE

ROUND
2

LOSER’S SIDE

ROUND
1

LOSER’S SIDE

ROUND
2

LOSER’S SIDE

ROUND
3

LAST
16

WINNER’S SIDE

ROUND
3

A

QUARTER-
FINALS
June 17, 10:30 am

SEMI-
FINALS
June 17, 1:30 pm

FINAL
June 17, 5:00 pm
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3
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QF
4
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2
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1
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W to Las Vegas!!

All shots lead 
to Vegas!!
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BYE
BYE BYE79 63

BYE29

BYE
BYE BYE71 55

BYE13

EAGLE
キングハスラー

TFF-つちのこ

NSS.exe

T.M.D.C
BLACK ANGELS

鮪エンペラー

ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ

F&K

GMC国際
サム来－宗家

Ganju

Tokyo Canucks

Do.S+1

石井塾

黒霧

CROSSOVER

HIGHLAND BEAT

J's Hero
LUN LUN 9

Beeeeeeeep!

白髭梟団

Dark Knights(Kibou)

SWEEPERS
DCOM

z24K

Run Out

FBパトラッシュ

50%OFF
eighty seven

Medley

C.B.I. Next

ルパンAAA

Deep Blue

CORNER POCKET

HANABI

TFF-たけのこ

Dragon Piece JOJO.

F&K

鮪エンペラー

TFF- つちのこ

NSS.exe
DP JOJO.

ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ

Ganju

Tokyo Canucks
Do.S+1

石井塾
黒霧

CROSSOVER
HIGHLAND BEAT

Beeeeeeeep!

白髭梟団
Dark Knights

z24K

Run Out
FBﾊﾟﾄﾗｯｼｭ

Medley

C.B.I. Next
ﾙﾊﾟﾝAAA

Deep Blue
CORNER POCKET

HANABI
TFF- たけのこ

EAGLE

BLACK ANGELS

GMC 国際

J’ s Hero

DCOM

50%OFF

TFF- つちのこ
DP JOJO.

BLACK ANGELS
ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾄﾞﾗｺﾞﾝ

Tokyo Canucks

黒霧
CROSSOVER

Beeeeeeeep!
白髭梟団

z24K
Run Out

50%OFF
ﾙﾊﾟﾝAAA

CORNER POCKET
HANABI

TFF- たけのこ
LUN LUN 9

キングハスラーキングハスラー

EAGLE

NSS.exe

鮪エンペラー

鮪エンペラー

F&K

Deep Blue

C.B.I. Next

Medley

FBﾊﾟﾄﾗｯｼｭ

DCOM

DCOM

Dark Knights

Dark Knights

Dark Knights

HIGHLAND BEAT

石井塾

石井塾
HIGHLAND BEAT

Do.S+1

Do.S+1

T.M.D.C.T.M.D.C.

サム来 - 宗家サム来 - 宗家

TFF- たけのこ
Deep Blue

SWEEPERSSWEEPERS

Medley
C.B.I. Next

eighty seveneighty seven

eighty seven

LUN LUN 9

J’ s Hero

J’ s Hero

EAGLE
NSS.exe

NSS.exe

Ganju

GMC国際

GMC国際

サム来 -宗家

鮪エンペラー

Do.S+1

Deep Blue

石井塾

z24K

黒霧

Tokyo Canucks

TFF- つちのこ

DCOM
BLACK ANGELS

CORNER POCKET

50%OFF

白髭梟団

Medley

TFF-つちのこ
DCOM

Tokyo Canucks
Deep Blue

NSS.exe
鮪エンペラー

Do.S+1
石井塾

石井塾
鮪エンペラー

Tokyo Canucks
DCOM

DCOM
鮪エンペラー


